Race Date

October 11, 2024

Bib No

Name

District 30-6A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Team - Laredo United South
Team Score (places): 38

41
43
42
46
44
47
45

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

De La Rosa Elina
Galvez Camila
Sepulveda Dania
Gallardo Fernanda
Garcia Alyssa
Ramos Emily
Jimenez Mayrin

Team - Medina Valley High School
Team Score (places): 43

903
907
904
906
905
909
908

No o~ wDN PR

Price Peyton
Hunt Kadian
Agee Felicity
Marshall Reese
Lowell Reesa
Eberline Zariah
Padilla Olga

Team - Alexander High School
Team Score (places): 75

57
55
58
56
59
61
60

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Villezcas Samantha
Santini Isabella
Collins Victoria
Sanchez Carolina
Esqueda Mia

Wise Allison

Reyes Gabriela

Team - United High School
Team Score (places): 96

973
975
976
974
977
978
979

~No ok wWDN R

Arrambide Ashley
Ollervides Hailey
Ezquivel Mariam
Parra Odalys
Ortegon Joanna
Prado Damaris
Pena Jenna

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 19:52.3

19:36.3
19:46.1
19:49.1
20:03.6
20:06.3
20:40.4
22:05.8

19:36.3 0:00.0
39:22.5 0:09.7
59:11.6 0:12.7
1:19:15.3 0:27.3
1:39:21.6 0:29.9
2:00:02.0 1:04.0
2:22:07.8 2:29.4

Average Time: 19:54.4

19:15.3
19:40.1
19:58.2
20:16.0
20:22.3
21:20.9
21:28.7

19:15.3 0:00.0
38:554 0:24.8
58:53.6 0:42.9
1:19:09.7 1:00.7
1:39:32.0 1:07.0
2:00:53.0 2:05.6
2:22:21.8 2:13.4

Average Time: 20:15.9

19:26.9
19:59.2
20:26.9
20:29.7
20:56.7
21:26.6
22:09.8

19:26.9 0:00.0
39:26.2 0:32.3
59:53.1 1:00.0
1:20:22.8 1:02.8
1:41:19.6 1:29.8
2:02:46.2 1:59.6
2:24:56.1 2:42.9

Average Time: 20:27.3

20:10.3
20:28.5
20:29.6
20:33.2
20:34.7
21:24.2
21:25.9

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1

11 3 3

11 5 8

12 7 15

11 11 26

12 12 38

11 (24) (62)

11 (39) (101)
Finish Position - 2

9 1 1

9 4 5

11 9 14

9 14 28

10 15 43

10 (29) (72)

9 (33) (105)
Finish Position- 3

10 2 2

12 10 12

10 17 29

11 21 50

10 25 75

oT (32) (107)

a7 (40) (147)
Finish Position- 4

11 13 13

12 18 31

12 20 51

12 22 73

12 23 96

11 (30) (126)

10 (31) (157)

1

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

20:10.3 0:00.0

40:38.8 0:18.1
1:01.08.4 0:19.2
1:21:41.7 0:22.8
1:42:16.5 0:24.3
2:03:40.7 1:.13.8
2:25:06.6 1:15.5
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Race Date

October 11, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Eagle Pass
Team Score (places): 111

826
827
832
828
830
829

O Ul WN PR

Bartlett Chloe
Velasquez Aileen
Solis Valeria
Teran Angela
Okamoto Rio
Flores Rebecca

Team - Del Rio Queens
Team Score (places): 156

874
876
878
877
880
879

O Ul WN PP

Ross Ryland
Bosko Natalia
Sanchez Alexa
Morales Kaylie
Dobbins Hailey
Martinez Nereyda

Team - LBJ High School
Team Score (places): 173

O Ul WN P
A OTWODNPE

Nataly Martinez
Samantha Martinez
Genessis Torres
Kathleen Ramirez
Kendra Zorola

Ava Patino

District 30-6A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:51.0

19:47.8
20:23.0
21:05.7
21:13.4
21:45.1
22:26.7

19:47.8 0:00.0
40:10.8 0:35.1
1.01:16.5 1:.17.8
1:22:29.9 1:25.5
1:44:15.0 1:57.2
2:06:41.8 2:38.8

Average Time: 21:27.6

20:28.5
20:58.5
21:52.4
21:55.2
22:03.4
23:54.0

20:28.5 0:00.0
41:27.1 0:30.0
1:03:19.5 1:23.8
1:25:14.8 1:26.6
1:47:18.3 1:34.8
2:11:12.3 3:25.4

Average Time: 22:34.2

19:49.7
21:48.2
22:40.3
23:36.9
24:55.9
25:15.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 5
9 6 6
12 16 22
12 27 49
12 28 77
9 34 111
12 (41) (152)

Finish Position- 6
11 19 19
9 26 45
11 36 81
12 37 118
9 38 156
11 (44) (200)

Finish Position- 7
10 8 8
12 35 43
10 42 85
11 43 128
9 45 173
10 (46) (219)

2

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

19:49.7 0:00.0
41:38.0 1.58.4
1:04:18.3 2:50.5
1:27:55.3 3:47.2
1:52:51.2 5:06.2
2:18:07.1 5:26.1
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